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Customer Name 

Formal Complaint Form 

g # P^nhu.^ ^ ^ C.Cooke. QJ 
Customer Address 

ity 

ocount Number 
Against 

Cily 
nx ^3sii^ 
state Zip 

AT^r 
Utility Company Name 

Custc»ner Sendee Address (if different lixim above) 

Please describe your complaint. (Attach adcfitionat sheets if necessary) 
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Customer Telephone Number 
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NATIONAL CITY BANK 
PO BOX 23^9 »KA16F5 
KALAMAZOO MI 49003-2349 

Mascer^td ACCOUNT NUMBER 

National CHy. ZWC 7091 0 
56249600 000125 

NEW BALANCE 

931.42 

MINIMUM 
FftYMENT DUE 

23.00 

PAYMENT DUE 
DATE 

01/16/07 

WRITE AMOUNT 
OF PAYMENT 

NATIONAL CITY 
P.O. BOX 856176 
LOUISVILLE. KY 40285-6176 

l.lMlMll...l.l.,.ll.ln1..l,II..I.M.II..MI..I..I..lM.III 
JEFFREY W PONTIUS 
384 E COOKE RD 
COLUMBUS OH 43214-2812 

FOR CUSTOMER SEFWICE CALL 800-558-8472 Page 1 o f 
ACCOUNT NUMBER TOTAL CREDIT LINE 

9500 

AVAILABLE CREDfT 
LINE 

8496 

STATEMENT DATE 

12/20/06 

PAYMENT DUE DATE 

01/16/07 

MINIMUM 
RAYMENT DUE 

23.00 
TRANS 

DATE 
I 

1 

1 
• 

l l | l 9 
11520 
lli20 
11120 
ll;20 
lliSO 
12P7 
12p7 
12P9 
12il0 
12il0 
12[L0 
12112 
12-14 
12115 
1216 
12i06 

1 - • 

• 
• 
• 

Previou 

POST 
DATE 

1 

1 

1 
1 

l l i21 
11121 
11:21 
11121 
11121 
lliSO 
1^07 
1^07 
1^09 
1^10 
1^10 
1^10 
1^12 
1^14 
1215 
1216 
1206 

1 

1 

s Balance 

REFERENCE NUMBER 

2416405NLB018X53M 
2461043NL03S84MQB 
2461043NM09FD57M3 
2461043NM09FD57R6 
2461043NM09FD57VT 
2416405NZB016XFDA 
2407280P55SF9SF6N 
2471705P5JP77N390 
2442363P8KANR6GJP 
24Q7280P65SFA3KSD 
2407280PB5SFA3KSM 
240728DP85SFA3KV5 
2413829PB9GVTTNAX 
24445D0PDKFW4TEER 
2416407PD2LRBT0JF 
2422638PFAFZ9V1YG 
7443600P4SBZKPXL9 
XXX3C PROMOTIONAL RATE 
REMATNIMG PROMOTtni^AL 

MERCHANT NAME OR TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION 
PREVIOUS BALANCE 

EXX0NM0fiIL26 09673906 COLUMBUS OH 
AT8T EASYCHARGE 800-244-4444 IL 
THE HOME DEPOT «3885 CANAL WINCHES OH 
THE HOME DEPOT #3885 CANAL WINCHES OH 
THE HOME DEPOT #3885 CANAL WINCHES OH 
EXX0NM0BIL26 09673906 COLUMBUS OH 
COLUMBUS DISP/THISWEEK 614-461-5555 
GUARDIAN WATER AND POWER 614-2913141 
SPEEDWAY 9775 Q64 COLUMBUS OH 
COLUMBUS DISP/THISWEEK 
COLUMBUS DISP/THISWEEK 
COLUMBUS DISP/THISWEEK 
LOWE'S #1175 COLUMBUS OH 
WEBBER DIY 

TARGET 00019786 COLUMBUS 
WM SypERdENTER COLUMBUS OH 
PAYMENT THANK YOU KALAMAZOO 

xx?txx CURRENT APR O.OOO;: XXifK 
BALANCE . S66:; «;7 

614-461-5555 
614-461-5555 
614-461-5555 
1 
614-575-2687 

OH 

OH 
OH 

OH 
OH 
OH 

OH 

MI 

AMOUNT 

885.22 

36.02 
120.95 
27.02 
14.17 
43.98 
25.71 
60.61 
61.25 
36.10 
60.61 
29.25 
8.88 
9.14 

104.51 
80.04 
213.18 
885.22-

Payments/ 
Credits 

Purchases/ 
Debits 

Cash 
Advances 

Finance 
Charges 

Other 
Charges New Balance 

THIS IS A COURTESY TRANSACTION REGISTER 

SEND INQUIRIES TO: ZWC 


